Switching�Mode�Power�Supplies General-Purpose SMPS / DIN Rail Mount Type SMPS
B-88
Series Output
Power Input Voltage Permissible Voltage
Output Mounting Protection
Approval Model
Voltage Current DIN Rail Using Bolts Over-Current Over-Voltage Inrush Current Output
Short-Circuit

24VDC 3.2A SPA-075-24
100W 100-120/200-240VAC
100-132/190-264VAC 5VDC 20A
- - - - -
SPA-100-05
85-132/170-264VAC
12VDC 8.5A SPA-100-12
24VDC 4.2A SPA-100-24
W97×H40×L120mm
<SPA-030/050>
W97×H42×L160mm
<SPA-075/100>
DIN Rail Mount Type SMPS
SPB Series 15W 100-240VAC 85-264VAC/120-370VDC 5VDC 3A - - - - SPB-015-05
15.6W 100-240VAC 85-264VAC/120-370VDC
12VDC 1.3A - - - - SPB-015-12
24VDC 0.65A - - - - SPB-015-24
25W 100-240VAC 85-264VAC/120-370VDC 5VDC 5A - - - - SPB-030-05
30W 100-240VAC 85-264VAC/120-370VDC 12VDC 2.5A - - - - SPB-030-12
31.2W 100-240VAC 85-264VAC/120-370VDC 24VDC 1.3A - - - - SPB-030-24
60W 100-240VAC 85-264VAC/120-370VDC
12VDC 5A - - - SPB-060-12
24VDC 2.5A - - - SPB-060-24
62.4W 100-240VAC 85-264VAC/120-370VDC 48VDC 1.3A - - - SPB-060-48
96W 100-240VAC 85-264VAC/120-370VDC 12VDC 8A - SPB-120-12
120W 100-240VAC 85-264VAC/120-370VDC
24VDC 5A - SPB-120-24
48VDC 2.5A - SPB-120-48
240W 100-240VAC 85-264VAC/120-370VDC
12VDC 20A - SPB-240-12
24VDC 10A - SPB-240-24
48VDC 5A - SPB-240-48
<SPB-015>
W22.5×H90×L90mm
<SPB-015>
W22.5×H90×L90mm